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PMNorthAnna3COLPEmails Resource

From: Thomas Kevern
Sent: Thursday, September 25, 2008 8:26 AM
To: Gregory Makar
Cc: Allen Howe; Michael Eudy; NorthAnna3COL Resource
Subject: FW: Draft Copy of FAC Program Description
Attachments: Draft Copy of FAC Program Description 092208.pdf

Greg:  
 
Forwarded for your evaluation - Dominion follow-up to our telecon re response to RAIs 10.3.6-1 & -2.  As requested by 
the staff, Dominion provided the applicable section of the revised FSAR and a commitment to modify text terminology.   
 
Please confirm these RAIs are now considered resolved-confirmatory. 
 
Thanks.  
Tom  
 
 
From: Regina.Borsh@dom.com [mailto:Regina.Borsh@dom.com]  
Sent: Wednesday, September 24, 2008 12:44 PM 
To: Thomas Kevern 
Cc: Joseph.Hegner@dom.com; John.Hayden@dom.com; Mark.Paul@dom.com; Barry.Bryant@dom.com; 
dcholt@bechtel.com; twilli2@entergy.com; hickste@earthlink.net; joseph.bauer@exeloncorp.com; 
david.distel@exeloncorp.com; petersonn@dteenergy.com; Spencer.Semmes@dom.com; Mark.J.Loeffler@dom.com 
Subject: Draft Copy of FAC Program Description 
 
 
As a follow-up to our NRC - Dominion phone call last Thursday, attached is a draft copy of  North Anna Unit 3 FSAR 
Section 6.6.7.1, which contains the flow accelerated corrosion (FAC) program description.  Additionally, in our next 
submittal of the FSAR, we will revise the wording in this description to clarify the meaning of the term 'initial inspections.' 
 
Please contact me if you have any questions.  
 
Gina Borsh 
Dominion 
Office: (804) 273-2247 
Cell: (804) 205-0797 
Tie-Line Phone:  8-730-2247 
 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic message contains information which may be legally 
confidential and/or privileged and does not in any case represent a firm ENERGY COMMODITY bid or offer 
relating thereto which binds the sender without an additional express written confirmation to that effect. The 
information is intended solely for the individual or entity named above and access by anyone else is 
unauthorized. If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the contents 
of this information is prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this electronic transmission in error, 
please reply immediately to the sender that you have received the message in error, and delete it. Thank you. 
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